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IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/001 Abbas Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/002 Abdul Majid 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/003 Adnan Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/004 Afsha Iqbal - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/005 Ali Asad 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/006 Awais Saeed 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/007 Ayaz Ali 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/009 Bilal Ahmad 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/010 Faisal Saeed 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/011 Hamza Ali Khan 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/012 Hassan Shah - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/013 Irfan Ullah - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/014 Maqsood Ahmed - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/015 Muhammad Naeem - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/016 Muhammad Shahzad Ahmed - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/017 Muzammil Abdullah - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/018 Nasrullah Khalid - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/019 Nawab Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/020 Rahmat Jan - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/021 Rana Muhammad Nasir 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/023 Riaz Hussain 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/025 Shehroz Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/026 Tahir Alam - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/027 Wajid Iqbal 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/028 Zeeshan Haider 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/M/004 Syed Shumail Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/001 Abbas Khan 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 2.72

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/002 Abdul Majid 48 F - 3 - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.22

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/003 Adnan Khan 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.75 3.28

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/004 Afsha Iqbal 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.75 3.50

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/005 Ali Asad 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.10 3.00

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/006 Awais Saeed 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.80 3.72

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/007 Ayaz Ali 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.17

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/009 Bilal Ahmad 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.10 3.00

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/010 Faisal Saeed 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.22

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/011 Hamza Ali Khan 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.10 3.06

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/012 Hassan Shah 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.11

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/013 Irfan Ullah 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.38 3.11

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/014 Maqsood Ahmed 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 2.38 2.22

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/015 Muhammad Naeem 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.50 2.78

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/016 Muhammad Shahzad Ahmed 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.63 3.72

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/017 Muzammil Abdullah 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.63 3.44

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/018 Nasrullah Khalid 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.33

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/019 Nawab Khan 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.20 3.17

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/020 Rahmat Jan 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.75 3.33

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/021 Rana Muhammad Nasir 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.70 3.67

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/023 Riaz Hussain 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.30 2.78

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/025 Shehroz Ahmad 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.63 3.06

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/026 Tahir Alam 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.13 2.83

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/027 Wajid Iqbal 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.20 3.17

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/E/028 Zeeshan Haider 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.44

IS/MBA/(1.5)/S-15/M/004 Syed Shumail Hussain 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.63 3.44
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

 


